3000m jooks
8.40,79

8.42,28
8.46,73
8.51,85
8.55,36
8.56,55
9.00,81
9.02,57
9.02,79
9.02,91
(10)
9.09,98
9.23,38
9.23,73
9.27,38
9.29,49
9.29,58
9.29,68
9.31,76
9.46,92

Leonid Latsepov
Olavi Allase
Karel Hussar
Mark Abner
Teet Kokk
Johannes Sikk
Taavi Kilki
Kalev Holpus
Mardo Lundver
Robert Telpt

Armin Angerjarv
Mart Leo Ruus
Margus Kirt
Raivo N6mm
Andry Soo

Carl Saem

Juri Kovaljov
Janar Juhkov
Kaarel Trepp

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

22.03.98 Sparta SS
28.05.93 Tartu SS Kalev
18.06.95 Tartu U. ASK
01.09.98 Treeningpartner
08.07.95 Individuaalvdistleja
24.01.99 Tartu SS Kalev
28.07.95 KJK Vike

02.03.01 Rapla JK
08.02.92 Rapla JK

09.01.01 Audentese SK

10.10.99 Tartu SS Kalev
12.12.01 Tartu SS Kalev
28.06.67 KJK Ldunaldvi
10.03.76 SK Jooksupartner
11.09.99 Sparta SS
11.11.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.11.99 Audentese SK
07.10.87 Treeningpartner
13.03.00 KJK Vike

va

4 u23

4 u20
1"

va

5 u20

Berliin

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

20.01.19
20.01.19
10.02.19
20.01.19
20.01.19
20.01.19
20.01.19
09.02.19
20.01.19
09.02.19

10.02.19
20.01.19
01.12.18
20.01.19
10.02.19
09.02.19
20.01.19
10.02.19
09.02.19



